
CHICHESTER SPORTIVE 6th APRIL 2024
MEDIUM ROUTE - 102km - 1163m

SHORT ROUTE - 55km - 632m

DUNCTON

2222

40

50

100

90

70

80

10

30

40

50

61

30

HILL BROW

TOTE HILL

EASEBOURNE

CHICHESTER

SLINDON

GOODWOOD
RACTON

2.9 km - 3.3 % 27

2.3 km - 3.3 %37

2.2 km - 4.7 %

2.5 km - 3.9 %

1 km - 4.9 %

23

26 1 km - 3.4 %

1.8 km - 7.8 %

1.4 km - 5.6 %

START
FINISH

SOUTH
HARTING

72

84

81


